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2005 PG-JSA Championship

Optimist RED Fleet

Sail # Name Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12

13599 Marlena Fauer Southampton Y 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

Optimist BLUE Fleet

Sail # Name Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12

1371 Katherine Schmitt Shelter Island Y 6 4 5 5 11 10 2
12721 Blake Mackal Devon YC 7 8 2 10 9 14 12
9984 Hallie Garvey Devon YC 8 9 13 9 12 6 23

Optimist WHITE Fleet

Sail # Name Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12

9883 Gary Prieto Old Cove YC 5 6 11 7 3 4 11
9434 Stefan Kuehn Old Cove YC 14 7 9 12 10 7 6

12391 Alex King Shelter Island Y 13 16 12 11 5 8 9
18 Grace Plachy Devon YC 15 13 7 8 14 25 10

2384 Alden Schade Devon YC 16 15 16 17 15 21 18

420 Fleet

Sail # Crew Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16

3844 Joey Modica & Nikki Kappus Shelter Island Y 3 1 1 1 3 1 5
2156 Schuyler Needham & Olivia Peebles Shelter Island Y 9 6 4 3 2 3 2
4401 Jordan Fernstein & Ghis Marenac Shelter Island Y 7 11 13 2 5 2 4
1526 Geoffrey Loffredo & Alex Kraebel Southold YC 4 10 7 6 9 17 11
3998 Matthew Ricketson & Gus HergrueterShelter Island Y 6 9 10 10 14 16 16

17 Graham Fleetwood & Jamie Holloran Devon YC 19 17 19 25 25 25 14

Sunfish Class

Sail # Name Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16

Rebecca Rothman Southold YC 3 1 8 1 6 7 4
Claire Smith Mattituck YC 5 12 12 2 3 4 4
Chrisitian Sorenson Mattituck YC 17 7 4 5 7 2 7
Adam Lamson Southampton Y 11 4 2 7 4 5 6
Cubby Caldwell Southampton Y 7 2 5 8 10 11 OCS
Eddie Moan Southampton Y 9 14 13 14 9 1 OCS
Graig D'Urso Mattituck YC 14 10 11 9 8 9 9
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Sarah Tanzer Southampton Y 12 13 17 11 14 14 2

Sunfish Doubles Class

Sail # Crew Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16

75923 Danielle Renna & Victoria Como Southold YC 4 1 1 4 6 9 16

Sunfish Midgets

Sail # Crew Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/12

3466 Nicholaas Honig & Christian Honig Southold YC 2 2 6 2 4 3 4
77 Gerard Hoeltzel & Connor Stumf Mattituck YC 3 4 3 4 1 1 3

Laser

Sail # Name Club 7/15 7/15 7/15 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16

128376 Brendan Hannon Southampton Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



Optimist RED Fleet

8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Name

4 1 1 23 5 7 1 4 32 13599 Marlena Fauer

Optimist BLUE Fleet

8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Name

10 7 6 13 3 31 7 28 120 1371 Katherine Schmitt
7 13 15 11 41 22 4 19 153 12721 Blake Mackal
8 14 23 20 19 11 22 21 195 9984 Hallie Garvey

Optimist WHITE Fleet

8/12 8/12 8/12 8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Name

11 5 2 15 6 16 8 94 9883 Gary Prieto
12 11 14 10 18 13 7 132
6 9 3 27 29 32 5 153 12391 Alex King

13 18 11 31 38 21 22 208 18 Grace Plachy
20 21 25 22 22 28 33 256 2384 Alden Schade

420 Fleet

8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Crew

2 1 3 16 3844 Joey Modica & Nikki Kappus
4 4 1 29 2156 Schuyler Needham & Olivia Peebles
3 9 2 45 4401 Jordan Fernstein & Colin Murphy
5 6 12 70 1526 Geoffrey Loffredo & Alex Kraebel

13 8 8 94 3998 Matthew Ricketson & Gus Hergrueter
15 16 17 167 17 Graham Fleetwood & Jamie Holloran

Sunfish Class

8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Name

2 2 5 31 G Rebecca Rothman
2 9 6 47 82074 Adam Lamson
3 10 2 47 3369 Claire Smith

10 5 7 50 3135 Chrisitian Sorenson
1 8 4 56 78462 Cubby Caldwell
4 4 8 67 711 Eddie Moan
8 1 3 68 3110 Graig D'Urso



15 12 10 103 78646 Sarah Tanzer

Sunfish Doubles Class

8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Crew

16 18 16 73 75923 Danielle Renna & Victoria Como

Sunfish Midgets

8/16 8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Crew

14 7 15 15 59 77 Gerard Hoeltzel & Connor Stumf
15 17 15 13 62 3466 Nicholaas Honig & Christian Honig

Laser

8/16 8/16 8/16 Total Sail # Name

1 1 1 9 128376 Brendan Hannon
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